Nautathletic Club of Alexandroupolis

10th NOA REGATTA ALEXANDROUPOLIS 2018

Special Hotel Rates

Rooms Meal Remarks
Single Double Triple | Quadrple
Hotel Cat. Prices in Euro per person with breakfast per person Tel. Fax.
1|Alexander Beach Hotel HokHkA 50,00 € 30,00 € 28,33 € 25,00 € 8,00 € +30 2551039290 [+30 2551039070
2|Astir * Egnatia Hotels KA Ak 110,00 € 65,00 € 50,00 € 50,00 € 18,00 € +30 2551038000 [+30 25510 82800
3[Ramada Plaza Thraki Hotel  [***** 68,00 € 40,00 € 33,00 € 33,00 € 10,00 € | sailors & coaches +30 2551089100 (+3025510 89119
4|Nefeli Hotel *AkX 65,00 € 37,50 € 28,33 € 23,00 € 10,00 € +30 25510 40401 [+30 25510 40455
5(Alkyon Hotel *k 45,50 € 27,75 € 21,83 € +30 25510 23593  [+30 25510 27465
6|Hera Hotel *k +30 25510 25995 [+30 25510 34222
7|Plaza Hotel *k 40,00 € 25,00 € 20,00 € 8,00 € +30 2551021266 [+30 25510 34622
8[Hili Hotel *k +30 25510 39545 [+30 25510 39849
9(Marianna Hotel *k 45,00 € 27,50 € +30 25510 81455  [+30 25510 81456
10(Erika Hotel * 60,00 € 40,00 € 33,33€ +30 25510 34115 [+30 25510 88475
11|Santa Rosa Hotel * +30 25510 25551  [+30 25510 84909
12|Thalassa Apartments 37,50 € 30,00 € +30 2551087120 [+30 2551087121
13|Sofia Apartments 25,00 € 20,00 € 17,50 € without breakfast +30 25510 81455 |+30 25510 81456
14|Alexandroupolis Camping +30 25510 28735 [+30 25510 28736
15|Traianoupolis Hotel Hokk 23,00 € 17,00 € 16,00 € 14km away from venue +30 2551088340 [+30 25510 88342
Rooms Meal
Single | Double | Triple | Quadrple
Hotel Cat. Prices in Euro per person with breakfast per person Tel. Fax.
3* |Ramada Plaza Thraki Hotel  |***** 78,00 € | 45,00 € | 36,67 € | 12,00 € | individuals +30 2551089100 (+30 2551089119

All above prices does not include accomodation tax paid by customer at the reception desk




Nautathletic Club of Alexandroupolis

10th NOA REGATTA ALEXANDROUPOLIS 2018

Special Hotel Rates

Hotel Cat. email website
1|Alexander Beach Hotel *Ex** linfo@alexbh.gr http://www.alexbh.gr
2|Astir * Egnatia Hotels ***x* |Reservations.ae@grecotel.com http://www.astiregnatia.com/
3|Ramada Plaza Thraki Hotel |***** |thraki@thrakipalace.gr http://www.thrakipalace.gr
4|Nefeli Hotel *¥*x*%  linfo@nefelihotel-sa.gr http://www.nefelihotel-sa.gr
5(Alkyon Hotel *k alkyonl@otenet.gr http://www.alkyon-hotel.com
6[Hera Hotel *k herahtl@hotmail.com http://www.herahtl.gr/
7|Plaza Hotel *k plazaxen@otenet.gr
8|Hili Hotel *k info@hilihotel.gr www.hilihotel.gr
9[Marianna Hotel ** info@mariannahotel.gr http://www.mariannahotel.gr/
10|Erika Hotel * info@hotelerika.gr http://hotel-erika.gr
11|Santa Rosa Hotel * info@santa-rosa.gr http://www.santa-rosa.gr
12|Thalassa Apartments info@thalassa-apartments.com http://www.thalassa-apartments.com
13|Sofia Apartments mariannahotelcom@gmail.com
14|Alexandroupolis Camping tourismaxd@hotmail.com http://www.tieda.gr/en/campingeng/information
15|Traianoupolis Hotel *¥**  ltourismaxd@hotmail.com http://tieda.gr/en/thermal-springs/hotel-of-traianoupolis
Hotel Cat. email website
3* |Ramada Plaza Thraki Hotel |***** |thraki@thrakipalace.gr http://www.thrakipalace.gr

All above prices does not include accc
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